
    Rajarshee Shahu Science College, Chandur Rly 

Report on 

“Lifeskills Training Program” 

 

Session 21-22 
Name of 

Activity 

“Lifeskills Training Program” organized by ‘Career Counselling & Guidance Cell’ and 

‘Training and Placement Cell’ in Collaboration with Rubicon Skill Development Pvt Ltd. 

Day & Date During 14/02/22 to 23/02/22 

Time  

2.00 PM to 4.00 PM, 

Mode- Online 

 

Targeted  

Audience 

Students of B.Sc. III of all stream  

Objective of 

the Activity 

 The program strives to improve personal management skills, 

 Aims to improving the employability skills of the youth, 

 Aims to enhance their Life Skills which would help them significantly to increase their 

chance of succeeding in a job interview. 

 Interpersonal skills,  

 Social resistance skills. 

Corporate 

Trainers 
 Rubicon Skill Development Pvt Ltd. 

 

Briefing of activity 
 

Brief Report on 

“Life skills Training Program” 
Total 53 students from B.Sc. III of all stream did registration to “Lifeskill Training Programme 21-22 during 14/02/22 to 

23/02/22 at 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm. 

Sr. 

No. First Name Last Name 

Mobile 

Number Email address Father's Name 

1 Ashish Sonone 7498584389 ashish.sonone@rssc.edu.in 

Anil sudamrao 

sonone 

2  Harsha   Dhage 9665083603 harshadhage@gmail.com   Ramesh Dhage 

3 Rinku Dahake  9579918141 rinku.dahake@rssc.edu.in Kishor dahake  

4 Mayuri kahale 9359733562 mayuri.kahale@rssc.edu.in Pravin 

5 Kanta Belsare 7498619275 kanta.belsare@rssc.edu.in RANGRAO 

6 Ankita maskare 9822958755 ankita.maskare@rssc.edu.in Sanjay Maskare 

7 Arpita Maskare 8799808910 arpita.maskare@rssc.edu.in Sanjay Maskare 

8 Shrutika Patil 9527147032 shrutika.patil@rssc.edu.in 

Shyam Panjabrao 

Patil 



9 Gayatri  Belsare 9322134279 gayatri.belsare@rssc.edu.in Vilasrao 

10 Gayatri  Chaudhari 7821011395 gayatri.chaudhari@rssc.edu.in Dineshrao 

11 Gayatri Girolkar 7820935621 gayatri.girolkar@rssc.edu.in Shankarrao 

12 Sakshi  Girolkar 9870068426 sakshi.girolkar@rssc.edu.in 

Dinesh Manik 

Girolkar 

13 Akanksha  Gulhane 9623918168 akansha.gulhane@rssc.edu.in Sanjay 

14 Ankita Chambatkar 9146217620 ankita.chambatkar@rssc.edu.in Suresh 

15 Vasudha  Raut 9529975907 vasudha.raut@rssc.edu.in Kisan 

16 Abhilash  Jagtap 7219256855 abhilash.jagtap@rssc.edu.in Avinash 

17 Rakhi Jain 07219383147 rakhi.jain@rssc.edu.in  

Sanjay Madhusudan 

Jain 

18 Bhagyashri  Solanke 9730080916 bhagyashri.solanke@rssc.edu.in Gajananrao 

19 sakshi Gawai 7796872870 sakshi.gawai@rssc.edu.in Gajanan  

20 Bharti  Jagtap 9579858612 bharti.jagtap@rssc.edu.in Gamesh 

21 Pratiksha Kalbande 7821832109 pratikshakalbanderssc@edu.in 

Ravindra d . 

kalbande  

22 Vaishnavi  Thakare 7820862927 vaishnavi.thakare@rssc.edu.in Suresh 

23 Añuksha Gujàr 8010217037 anuksha.gujar@rssc.edu.in Sham 

24 Prachi Charde 9325361683 prachi.charde@rssc.edu.in Sudhakar  

25 Sakshi Ghatol  7507219751 sakshi.ghatol@rssc.edu.in  Arunrao  

26 Mayur Shidodkar 9859007711 mayur.shidodkar@rssc.edu.in 

Ramdasrao 

Shidodkar 

27 Manisha Dhanjode 9665741615 manisha.dhanjode@rssc.edu.in Dnyaneshwarrao 

28 Suraj Ikhar 7218512499 suraj.ikhar@rssc.edu.in  

Dilip Hiramanji 

ikhar 

29 Khushabu Lokhande 8767026987 khushabu.lokhande@rssc.edu.in 

Madhukar 

b.lokhande 

30 Arpita Thawkar 9322259564 arpita.thawkar@rssc.edu.in  Premdas 

31 Mayuri Dhone  9307934385 mayuri.dhone@rssc.edu.in 

Devidas bhimravji 

dhone  

32 Vaishnavi  Shrikhande 9689511992 vaishnvai.shrikhande@rssc.edu.in Pravin 

33 Shivani Tone 8856011752 shivani.tone@rssc.edu.in Pravinrao 

34 Ankita Pokale 7559140965 ankita.pokale@rssc.edu.in Rajendra 

35 Pranali Dhole 7498682623 pranali.dhole@rssc.edu.in Rajendra 

36 Anisha Bhagat 7028454325 bhagatanisha23@gmail.com Arun 

37 Sakshi Motwani 8698425250 sakshi.motwani@rssc.edu.in Rajesh 

38 Manisha Mehare 9022675187 manisha.mehare@rssc.edu.in Rajendra Mehare 

39 

Ku. 

Dhanashri Ujjainkar 

8806192174/ 

9766379217 dhanshri.ujjainkar@rssc.edu.in Raju Ujhainkar 

40 Rutuja  Karale 9823417947 rutuja.karale@rssc.edu.in Prakashrao karale 

41 Anjali Zele 8329076483 anjali.zele@rssc.edu.in Gajanan 

42 Rutuja  Raut 9552657240 rutuja.raut@rssc.edu.in Arun  R. Raut 

43 Saurabh Dhone 8788235065 saurabh.dhone@rssc.edu.in Kishor 

44 Mayur  Thakare 7823085726 mayur.thakare@rssc.edu.in Gangadhar Thakare 

45 Vaishnavi Ingole 9922941272 vaishnvai.ingole@rssc.edu.in Sanjayrao Ingole 
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46 Achal Chirade 7448010096 achal.chirade@rssc.edu.in Manohar 

47 Sneha Mahule 8055349682 sneha.mahule@rssc.edu.in Rajendra 

48 Prajakta Bhonde 7385424319 prajakta.bhonde@rssc.edu.in Shridhar 

49 Prajakta Nirale 7083750446 prajakta.nirale@rssc.edu.in Vijay Nirale 

50 Komal Yende 8010162066 komal.yende@rssc.edu.in Vinod  

51 Dipali Garode 7249336046 dipali.garode@rssc.edu.in Ravindra 

52 Radha Raut 7620319672 radha.raut@rssc.edu.in Sharadrao Raut 

53 Madhuri Lade 7666686960 madhuri.lade@rssc.edu.in Rajendra 
 

Rubicon’s “Lifeskills” Program, supported by Barclays aims at improving the employability skills of the youth. 

This initiative is supported by Barclays. Under this program, students will be trained by Corporate Trainers to 

enhance their Life skills which would help them significantly to increase their chance of succeeding in a job 

interview. This program is being launched with limited no of colleges in India. Covered the below topics: 

  

1.         Organizational Structure 

2.         Public Speaking 

3.         Presentation Skills 

4.         E-mail Etiquette 

5.         Grooming 

6.         Group Discussion 

7.         Personal Interview 

8.         Assessment will be conducted on Group Discussion and Personal Interview. 

              Total 53 students participated in this training programme and all are successfully completed the online 

training programme. Sample certificate of it is given below  
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